Forename Surname Governors category Meetings Attended Not Attended

Robert Allan Co-opted 9 5
Karl Arthur Foundation 8 8
Adam Blackwood Headteacher 9 9
Howard Cross Foundation 8 3
Mary Lumley 9 9
Julie Maskell 9 9
Carole Middleton Co-opted 9 9
Claire Morrow Parent 9 7
Ashley Pickles Parent 9 7
Fiona Robinson BURSAR 2 2
Roxanne Rose Staff 9 9
Samantha Stacey OFFICE MANAGER 3 3
Lara Thornton Co-opted 9 7
Prudence Topping Parent 9 9
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Apology not sent
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Apology not accepted

GovernorTerm start date

0 23/09/2020
0 29/11/2022
0 01/09/2019
0 29/11/2022
0 09/05/2023
0 01/04/2020
0 09/05/2023
0 25/09/2019
0 29/09/2019
0

0 27/09/2022
0

0 17/02/2022
0 23/03/2021

Governor Term end date Position

22/09/2024
28/11/2026

28/11/2026
08/05/2027

08/05/2027
24/09/2027
28/09/2027
26/09/2026

16/02/2026
22/03/2025

Chair of Resources Com

Chair
Clerk

Vice-Chair

Job title
Governor
Governor
Headteacher
Governor
Governor

Clerk to Governors
Governor
Governor
Parent Governor
FMS officer
Class Teacher
Office Manager
Governor
Governor



