Forename	Surname	Governors category	Meetings	Attended	Not Attended	
Robert	Allan	Co-opted		9	5	4
Karl	Arthur	Foundation		8	8	0
Adam	Blackwood	Headteacher		9	9	0
Howard	Cross	Foundation		8	3	5
Mary	Lumley			9	9	0
Julie	Maskell			9	9	0
Carole	Middleton	Co-opted		9	9	0
Claire	Morrow	Parent		9	7	2
Ashley	Pickles	Parent		9	7	2
Fiona	Robinson	BURSAR		2	2	0
Roxanne	Rose	Staff		9	9	0
Samantha	Stacey	OFFICE MANAGER		3	3	0
Lara	Thornton	Co-opted		9	7	2
Prudence	Topping	Parent		9	9	0

Apology not sent	Apology not accepted	GovernorTerm start date	Governor Term end date	Position	Job title
	0	0 23/09/2020	22/09/2024	Chair of Resources Com	Governor
	0	0 29/11/2022	28/11/2026		Governor
	0	0 01/09/2019			Headteacher
	0	0 29/11/2022	28/11/2026		Governor
	0	0 09/05/2023	08/05/2027	Chair	Governor
	0	0 01/04/2020		Clerk	Clerk to Governors
	0	0 09/05/2023	08/05/2027		Governor
	0	0 25/09/2019	24/09/2027		Governor
	0	0 29/09/2019	28/09/2027		Parent Governor
	0	0			FMS officer
	0	0 27/09/2022	26/09/2026		Class Teacher
	0	0			Office Manager
	0	0 17/02/2022	16/02/2026		Governor
	0	0 23/03/2021	22/03/2025	Vice-Chair	Governor